
16/01/2025 

Corrigendum - 2 
 

 

Kindly note that the last date for submission of applications for the advertisement ‘Selection 

of Dealers for Regular and Rural Retail Outlets – 2024 – Tamil Nadu’ is extended to 

15.02.2025, for all the locations whose current last date for submission of applications is 

16.01.2025. The locations whose prevailing last date of submission is after 16.01.2025 will 

continue to retain the existing last date for submission.  

 

Please visit the website www.mdsp.co.in for the details. 

 

http://www.mdsp.co.in/


29/11/2024 

Corrigendum - 1 
 

Kindly note that the following revisions are made to the advertisement for ‘Selection of Dealers 

for Regular and Rural Retail Outlets in Tamil Nadu released in website www.mdsp.co.in on 

18.10.2024:- 

 

Revision in Definition of Location:  The definition of locations 122, 130, 423, 627, 632, 

664, 776, 808, 62, 94, 161, 263, 341, 612, 658, 813, 853, 475, 791, 71, 59, 351, 102, 393, 19, 

217, 328, 258, 490,727 have been revised and the revised definition is as tabulated below:   

 

Sl No. Name of Location District 

122 

ON SH58, 2KM FROM PANCHAYAT UNION PRIMARY 

SCHOOL, PAPPANKULAM, ARAKKONAM TOWARDS 

POLUR. 

RANIPET 

130 
ON NH 40 - FROM THIRUVALLUVAR UNIVERSITY TO 

NH40-SH59 JUNCTION, KUGAIYANALLORE. 
VELLORE 

423 
ON NH4/48 BETWEEN GLOBAL PUBLIC SCHOOL CBSE 

AND TNSTC ARCOT BUS DEPOT. 
RANIPET 

627 
ON NH40, MADRAS BANGALORE TRUNK RD, FROM 

SAALIM SHOES PVT. LTD TO NH40-NH48/4 JUNCTION 
RANIPET 

632 

ON NH 40, 5.5 KM FROM RANIPET DISTRICT 

COLLECTOR OFFICE TOWARDS PONNAI RIVER 

BRIDGE. 

RANIPET 

664 

ON MDR1027 (PUDUPAKKAM -SIRUCHERI RD), FROM 

MDR1027 -SH121 JUNCTION AT PUTHUPAKKAM TO 

CHENNAI DR AMBEDKAR GOVERNMENT LAW 

COLLEGE, PUDUPAKKAM. 

CHENGALPATTU 

776 

ON MDR1164 DHARKAST RD, FROM KBR WEDDING 

MAHAL, CHENGALPATTU (DIST) TO R.C.M HR SEC 

SCHOOL, DHARKAST, KANCHIPURAM (DIST) 

CHENGALPATTU / 

KANCHIPURAM 

808 

ON PUDUPATTU-KARNAVUR RD, BETWEEN GOVT 

PRIMARY HEALTH CENTRE, PUDUPATTU AND SHRI 

DRAUPATHI AMMAN TEMPLE, KARNAVOOR. 

RANIPET 

62 

ON SH 102 - DINDIGUL - THENI - KOTTARAKKARA 

HIGHWAY - FROM GANDHI STATUE, CUMBUM TO 

PATTAMMAN KOVIL, SURULIPATTI 

THENI 

94 

ON ODR (GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE ROAD), FROM  

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE, KALLAKURICHI 

TO PANCHAYAT UNION PRIMARY SCHOOL, 

AGARAKOTTALAM, KALLAKURCHI 

KALLAKURICHI 

161 

ON NH36, 3 KMS FROM TAMIL NADU CIVIL SUPPLIES 

CORPORATION, PONAKULAM TOWARDS 

PUDUKOTTAI 

PUDUKKOTTAI 

263 

ON NH36, BETWEEN GOVT. HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL, 

KANDARAKOTTAI AND SRI RUKMANI KRISHNA 

THIRUMANA MAHAL, PANRUTI 

CUDDALORE 

http://www.mdsp.co.in/


341 

ON NH 183- KOLLAM -THENI HIGHWAY- FROM 

BOJARAJ COTTON MILLS, PALANI CHETTIPATTI TO 

NH 183- MDR 735 JUNCTION, THAPPUKUNDU 

THENI 

612 

ON SH 156 - KODAI GHAT ROAD - 5 KM FROM SH 156-

MDR 902 JUNCTION, GENGUVARPATTI TOWARDS 

KODAIKANAL  

THENI 

658 

ON NH 85 CUMBAM ROAD - FROM RIVER BRIDGE, 

RMTC COLONY TO BOJARAJ TEXTILE MILLS 

LIMITED, PALANI CHETTIPATTI. 

THENI 

813 
ON MDR 733 FROM (NH 183-MDR 733) JUNCTION TO 

TNEB OFFICE, PATTIVEERANPATTI.  
DINDIGUL 

853 

ON MDR 570- VELLAPPAR TEMPLE ROAD - FROM E-3, 

RAJADHANI POLICE STATION TO  VELLAPPAR 

TEMPLE ENTRANCE ARCH, GANDAMANUR 

THENI 

475 
ON NH32/SH176 BETWEEN, PANCHEL BUS STAND  

AND CANARA BANK, KOODANKULAM 
TIRUNELVELI 

791 

ON NH81 , BETWEEN SHIVAN TEMPLE, PITCHANUR 

AND THULARANKIRICHI  MARIAMMAN TEMPLE VIA 

JAYAKONDAM BYPASS ROAD 

ARIYALUR 

71 

ON SH71A THUVARANKURICHI - MANAPPARAI ROAD 

, FROM POIGAI PERUMAL TEMPLE, POIGAIPATTI AND 

MALAIYANDI TEMPLE, KAVELKARENPATTI  

TIRUCHIRAPALLI 

59 

ON NH81 ROAD, BETWEEN RANGANADHAR 

MANDAPAM, JEEYAPURAM  AND CHATRAM BUS 

STAND 

TIRUCHIRAPALLI 

351 

ON MDR1012 BETWEEN, MDR 685-MDR1012  

JUNCTION NEAR SAKTHI PRIYA THIRUMANA 

MAHAL, KURAVAPURAM  AND SRI VAITHEGI 

THIRUMANA MAHAL, THETHAKUDI  

NAGAPATTINAM 

102 

ON NH32 CHENNAI- NAGAPATINNAM SIRKALI 

BYPASS ROAD, FROM KOLLIDAM NEW BRIDGE  TO  

NH32-SHU136  JUNCTION, ATHIYUR  

MAYILADUTHURAI 

393 

ON RHS OF NH36 , FROM GOKILAMBAL SCHOOL, 

UDAYARPALAYAM TALUK TO POLICE STATION, 

KUNDAVELI WEST, ARIYALUR 

ARIYALUR 

19 

ON NH38 OF LHS, FROM SHRI OM KALI AMMAN 

TEMPLE NEAR VANAVIL NAGAR TO NAWAB 

MASJITH, THEVAIYUR. 

PERAMBALUR 

217 

ON NH38 LEFT HAND SIDE LHS FROM WELLCARE 

INTERNATIONAL HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH 

INSTITUTE (P) LTD, PANJAPPUR TO GOVERNMENT ITI 

MANIKANDAM. 

TIRUCHIRAPPALLI 

328 

ON LHS OF NH38, FROM GOVT SCHOOL THAMBAI, 

THEVAIYUR TO TVS ASHOK LEYLAND, 

PERAMBALUR. 

PERAMBALUR 

258 

ON SH79, 2 KMS FROM VIDYAA VIKAS 

INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, TIRUCHENGODE 

TOWARDS KUMARAMANGALAM. 

NAMAKKAL 

490 

ON RHS OF NH32/SH176, 6.5 KMS FROM TUTICORIN 

HARBOUR PORT BRIDGE (NH38/NH138 AND 

NH32/SH176 JUNCTION) TOWARDS TIRUCHENDUR. 

TUTICORIN 



727 
ON SH114, FROM DRBCC HR.SEC SCHOOL TO CSI 

BETHEL CHURCH, IKKADU KANDIGAI 
TIRUVALLUR 

 

Change of district: The districts against location 681 is as tabulated below 

 

Sl No. Name of Location District 
681 ON SH87, BETWEEN GOVT HIGH SCHOOL JALLIPATTI AND 

ANNAI ARIVAGAM MATRIC SCHOOL, SENJERIPUTHUR. 

COIMBATORE 

 

 

Location Withdrawn: The locations against serial number 694 is withdrawn. The application 

fee received (if any) against these locations will be refunded subsequent to the last date for 

submission of application. 

 

Sl No. Name of Location District 
694 ON SH161 FROM ELECTRICAL SUB STATION, URAKKARAI TO 

2 KMS TOWARDS PAVITHIRAM 

NAMAKKAL 

 

 

Revision in last date of application submission: The last date of the locations against serial 

number 423, 632, 808, 263, 791, 71, 258, and 490 has been revised to 26.02.2025 

 

Sl No. Name of Location District 

423 
ON NH4/48 BETWEEN GLOBAL PUBLIC SCHOOL CBSE 

AND TNSTC ARCOT BUS DEPOT. 
RANIPET 

632 
ON NH 40, 5.5 KM FROM RANIPET DISTRICT COLLECTOR 

OFFICE TOWARDS PONNAI RIVER BRIDGE. 
RANIPET 

808 

ON PUDUPATTU-KARNAVUR RD, BETWEEN GOVT 

PRIMARY HEALTH CENTRE, PUDUPATTU AND SHRI 

DRAUPATHI AMMAN TEMPLE, KARNAVOOR. 

RANIPET 

263 

ON NH36, BETWEEN GOVT. HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL, 

KANDARAKOTTAI AND SRI RUKMANI KRISHNA 

THIRUMANA MAHAL, PANRUTI 

CUDDALORE 

791 

ON NH81 , BETWEEN SHIVAN TEMPLE, PITCHANUR AND 

THULARANKIRICHI  MARIAMMAN TEMPLE VIA 

JAYAKONDAM BYPASS ROAD 

ARIYALUR 

71 

ON SH71A THUVARANKURICHI - MANAPPARAI ROAD, 

FROM POIGAI PERUMAL TEMPLE, POIGAIPATTI AND 

MALAIYANDI TEMPLE, KAVELKARENPATTI  

TIRUCHIRAPALLI 

258 

ON SH79, 2 KMS FROM VIDYAA VIKAS INTERNATIONAL 

SCHOOL, TIRUCHENGODE TOWARDS 

KUMARAMANGALAM. 

NAMAKKAL 

490 

ON RHS OF NH32/SH176, 6.5 KMS FROM TUTICORIN 

HARBOUR PORT BRIDGE (NH38/NH138 AND NH32/SH176 

JUNCTION) TOWARDS TIRUCHENDUR. 

TUTICORIN 

The applicants are requested to peruse the above tabulated revisions prior to submission of 

application.  

For the information of the applicants. 


	Corrigendum-2
	Corrigendum-1 - updated

